Clean Sensing System
ZN Series
Advanced Clean-Monitoring for the Manufacturing Field
2
I s  t h a t  b o o t h  r e a l l y  c l e a n ?
Electronic Component
Production Processes
Multi-Clean Control

• • • • • •
11
Ordering Information
Accessories
 Application Model Qty.
 For 250  250 mm ZN9-AHP25 1
  For 410  410 mm ZN9-AHP41  1
 For 250  250 mm ZN9-APF25  2
 For 410  410 mm ZN9-APF41  1
Accessories Ionizers
Air Clean Units
 Model Qty.
 ZN9-JH04 4 per pack
Single-sided Connector Cables
(for DC power supply or I/O connection)
Cable length Model Qty.
2 m  ZN9-JC02  1
Sensor Head
Appearance Measured particle diameter Model
0.3, 0.5, and 1.0 m  ZN-PD03
Amplifiers
Appearance Power supply Connection method Model
  24 VDC  Cable connection ZN-PDA11 2M
   ZN-PDA12 2M
Calculating Unit
Appearance Model
ZX-CAL2
Clean Monitoring Systems
Appearance Contents Connection method Model
Double-sided Connector Cable
(for extension between Sensor Head and Amplifier)
Cable length Model Qty.
1 m  ZX-XC1A  1
4 m  ZX-XC4A  1
8 m  ZX-XC8A  1
 Model Qty.
 ZN9-PF1  1
Cleaning Filter ZN9-PC1  1
Head Attachment Tool ZN9-PB1  1
Appearance Application Power supply Model
  250  250 mm
  410  410 mm
Use a commercially available LAN cable (straight, category 5E or better)